

Ets AURIOL & Cie - S.A. au capital de 13 135 374 EUR - 26 route de Lasbordes - 31130 FLOURENS (FRANCE) Tél. (33) 5 61 83 60 35 - Fax (33) 5 61 83 95 05 - RCS TOULOUSE B 550 800 528 - SIRET 550 800 528 00014 - APE 2593Z

SRQ Le 15/01/20	18	and I	nspectio	ATE of CONFORM Certificate No. 15 L 00-15C AND EN102	A719836		of	15 JAN 20	1/ 2
Your P.O. nb. :	007JZ47		of : 13 OC						
Nº ack. :	351397		of: 13 OC	T 2017		10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1			
Shipment to : (or not KLX INC NORDPORTBOGEN				Ordered by KLX INC 27 AV ETIEN Z.I.	: NNE AUDIBERT	r			
22848 ALLEMAGNE	NORDERST	EDT		60305 FRANCE	SENLIS CE	EDEX			
ITEM ORDE	ERED	PART NUMBER				SH	IPPED		
1 10000	O PCE	EN6080D5-16	(P4)			1	0000 PCE		
Your Item : 1		November 2016 2017A-T4 WL3.1324	1- T4			S	,080 Kg **		
Lot nb 351397 Pc		,	rigin: France	AHG Wire lot nb.: 239		laterial heat nb.:			
	Manufact	ure heading date:	01 DEC 2017	Material Producer	: K C <u>Mini</u>	Coating date : Maxi	30 DEC 2 Value	017 Unit	Testa
Shear at Room Temp	08-058MO	double(D)/simple(S)):	Shear strength	260_0000	290.0000	261.1429	MPa	5
			D	Shear strength	260.0000	290.0000	263.6517	MPa	
			D	Shear strength	260.0000	290.0000	262.1616	MPa	
			D	Shear strength	260.0000	290.0000	263.8544	MPa	
			D	Shear strength	260.0000	290.0000	262.1940	MPa	
Driveability 08-722M	0	conforme: O/N	0	Nb defective parts		0.0000	0.0000		5
dimensional inspection	on	Conforme - Test	t# 0020						
Grain size 08-049MC				Grain size	5.0000		7.5000		1
Marking 08-057MO		Conforme O/N		C(=0)/NC(=1)		0.0000	0.0000	mm.	13

This certificate shall not be reproduced, in part or in full, without the written permission of AHG. Any alteration, forgery or fraudulent report will be punishable by the French Law.

Item

to be continued



TELIERS DE LA HAUTE-GARONNE Ets AURIOL & Cie - S.A. au capital de 13 135 374 EUR - 26 route de Lasbordes - 31130 FLOURENS (FRANCE)

Tél. (33) 5 61 83 60 35 - Fax (33) 5 61 83 95 05 - RCS TOULOUSE B 550 800 528 - SIRET 550 800 528 00014 - APE 2593Z

CERTIFICATE of CONFORMITY and Inspection Certificate Nº A719836

of 15 JAN 2018

2/ 2 Page ACCORDING TO NF L 00-15C AND EN10204 TYPE 3.1 SRQ Le 15/01/2018 Supplier number: of: 13 OCT 2017 007JZ47 Your P.O. nb. : of: 13 OCT 2017 351397 Nº ack. : SHIPPED PART NUMBER ORDERED ITEM EN6080D5-16 (P4) Continuation Item Test Unit Mini Maxi Value 20 0.0000 0.0000 C(=0)/NC(=1)Macrographie/Macrography Conforme O/N ART005646 FAIR/DVI Nº AL ZN TI SI MN CU FE MG CR BALANCE 0,02000 0,33000 0,01000 0,42000 3,80000 0,22000 0.43000 0.01000

This certificate shall not be reproduced, in part or in full, without the written permission of AHG. Any alteration, forgery or fraudulent report will be punishable by the French Law. Parts manufactured by AHG and delivered under this CofC are DFARS compliant per DFAR 252.225-7009

We hereby declare, subject to exceptions, reservations, or concessions listed in this statement of conformity, that the listed supplies comply with the contract requirements and that, after completion of testing and verification, they satisfy in every respect all specified requirements and applicable standards and regulations.

	* Estimated	duanti
SUPPLIER'S INSPECTION 15 JAN 2018		
NAME AND FUNCTION		
KAMEL Aurélien Responsable Contrôle		
	TRUE COPY CERTIFICA	TION



Boeing Distribution Services Inc.

Tel: +1.305.925.2600 Fax: +1.305.507.7191 www.BoeingDistribution.com
Remit to Address: 88289 Expedite Way, Chicago, IL 60695–0001
Wire Instructions: Boeing Distribution Services INC. JPMorgan Chase Bank New York
ABA: 021000021 Account: 304639273 SWIFT: CHASUS33 CHIP UID: 0002

INV:KARLJX

PickTkt Number

FYJ774.101

Page 1 of 1

Sold To:

044032 AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD, RH13 0AS Great Britain

Ship To:

AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD THE HEADQUARTERS MAYDWELL AVENUE SLINFOLD, RH13 0AS Great Britain

Order No: CPE137223			03/30/22	Ship Via: FEDX INTL P1 COLL	Terms: NET 60	Shipping Terms: FCA	
Item No:	Quantity Ordered	Part Numbe	umber and Description:		Unit:	Shipped:	
	116	MFR: AHG Ctrl#: 20 Lot#: 35 Lot Qty: 11 Country of 0 Rev#: P4 Cust PN: EN Cage Code: Customer R	JRNL 5161000 :76161000 :76161000 :ATELIERS HAU 118A21319 1397P001F001 16 Origin: FR N6080D5-16 :F0095 Reference: EN60	080D5-16	EA	STRIBUTION SERVICES INC.	

ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO A 100% RESTOCKING CHARGE

SHIPPED FROM: NORDPORTBOGEN 6, NORDERSTEDT, DE D-22848

MATERIAL CERTIFICATION: BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES INC. WARRANTS THAT THE ITEMS SUBJECT OF THIS INVOICE WILL BE FREE FROM DEFECTS OF MATERIAL AND WORKMANSHIP AND, AS SET FORTH ON THE MATERIAL CERTIFICATION FORM ACCOMPANYING THE ITEMS SUBJECT OF THIS INVOICE, ARE IN CONFORMITY WITH ALL CURRENT GOVERNMENTAL REQUIREMENTS AND THE SPECIFICATIONS OF THE RESPECTIVE MANUFACTURERS. BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES DISCLAIMS ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ALL WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. THE LIABILITY OF BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES IS EXPRESSLY LIMITED EXCLUSIVELY TO REPLACEMENT BECAUSE OF A DEFECT IN MATERIAL OR WORKMANSHIP SUCH REPLACEMENT SHALL OF ANY ITEM WHICH IS REJECTED CONSTITUTE SATISFACTION OF ALL LIABILITY BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MAY HAVE IN CONNECTION WITH SUCH ITEM, WHETHER LIABILITY IS BASED UPON CONTRACT RIGHTS, NEGLIGENCE, OR OTHERWISE, AND IN NO EVENT SHALL BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES BE LIABLE FOR SPECIAL, INDIRECT OR CONSEQUENT DAMAGES, FURTHER BOEING DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MUST BE NOTIFIED OF A REJECTION OF AN ITEM WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT BY THE CUSTOMER

PACKING SLIP

Michelle Suggs Ouality Leader

BY RECEIVING DELIVERY OF THE ITEMS COVERED BY THIS PACKING SLIP, BUYER AGREES TO THE https://www.boeingdistribution.com/aero/conditions-sale/



Page: 1 of 1

Boeing Distribution Services Inc.

P.O. Box 025263, Miami, FL 33102-5263 • Tel: 305.925.2600 • Fax: 305.507,7191
Plant Location: 3760 W. 108th Street, Miami, FL 33018 • SITA: MIAMMOR www.BoeingDistribution.com

Shipped From: NORDPORTBOGEN 6, D-22848 NORDERSTEDT, GERMANY, GERMANY

Material Certification

The items set forth on the purchase order referred to below have been visually inspected and the dimensions thereof have been measured by us, and based on the aforesaid, as well as the representation made to us by the manufacturers of the items subject of such purchase order, we hereby certify that such items are in conformity with all current governmental and manufacturer's requirements, specifications, drawings, and conform to the purchase order requirements. Said items are in new condition and have not been obtained from any U.S. Government or Military source and are traceable to Boeing Distribution Services.

FIRM: AJ WALTER AVIATION LTD

PURCHASE ORDER#: CPE137223

QUANTITY U/M PART-NUMBER

CUST REF#

LOT-NUMBER

MANUFACTURE

CCODE MFR DTE EXP DATE

116 EA EN6080D5-16

EN6080D5-16

351397P001F001

AHG ATELIERS HAUTE-G F0095

BDSI CTRL/LOT # :2018A21319

Michelle Suggs Quality Leader

03/30/22

03/30/22